

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 476/2020

Ram Kumar Gurjar S/o Kaptan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 705/2019

Jaswant Singh S/o Shri Kamal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7547/2019

Ramniwas S/o Sabharam B/c Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 109/2020

Rajveer Son Of Shri Ummedi Lal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Sangeeta Kumari Sharma Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta Mr. Amit Jindal Mr. Vivek Raj Singh Bajwa
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Yadav, Govt. Counsel Mr. S.K. Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

31/01/2020

Mr. Rajendra Yadav, Government Counsel, appearing for the state submits that investigation is going on.

He is directed to submit the status-report before the Court by the next date.

List these cases again on 10.02.2020.

In the meanwhile, no coercive step against the petitioners shall be taken.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

SUNIL SOLANKI /19/136-139

