

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 476/2020

Ram Kumar Gurjar S/o Kaptan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 705/2019

Jaswant Singh S/o Shri Kamal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7547/2019

Ramniwas S/o Sabharam B/c Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 109/2020

Rajveer Son Of Shri Ummedi Lal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Sharma for Ms. Sangeeta Kumari Sharma, Mr. Rinesh Gupta, Mr. Amit Jindal, Mr. Amar Kr. For Mr. Vivek Raj Singh Bajwa.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. F.R. Meena, PP.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

10/02/2020

List on 03.03.2020.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

CHANDAN /119-122

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT



सत्यमेव जयते