

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.476/2020

Ram Kumar Gurjar S/o Kaptan Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Another

----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No.705/2019
2. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No.7547/2019
3. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No.109/2020
4. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No.856/2020

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Meenal Gothwal for Ms. Sangeeta Kumari Sharma Mr. Deepti Agarwal for Mr. Amit Jindal Mr. Amar Kumar for Mr. V.R. Singh Bajwa Mr. Rahul Sharma for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

11/12/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to get the current factual report of the investigation.

List these cases on 09.01.2025.

Till then interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J